Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

A4 | ECR-15-012200 | 08SEP2015 GK SD

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2266795-1

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 1530032
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
1530032

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |P"N o0 AKRISHNA HV p—
[ E TE Connectivit
CHE  GOPALAKRISHNA HV - , y
::::::::::::::::
zzzzzzzzzzzz

IFIED: APVD
FIE0 STOUGH DALE SIDE FEED HDI APPLICATOR

o PLC
I PLC
_@__EI_ 2 PLC
3 PLC =+ APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO
AAAAAA F
e A3l lc- 1530032 F

CUSTOMER DRAWING [scae [FeEr o TRV

TTTTTTTTTTT

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




8 7 6 4 ‘ 3 2
THTS DRAWING 15 UNPUBLTSAED l RTLCASED TOR PUBLICATION 70 Lo oisT REVISIONS
S e SRR TRt R T D TEM 30 LOCATED 55;8U6P3$/§63E PR Y3 -
NEQEER REV| TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION AT FRONT HOLES A | RELEASED vwiceots | L6 | T
Al ECR-09-001435 200MN2009 | MY | TE
1530032~ | A | LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER 72 | CORRECTED VIEHABLE TH STARTEC sy T Ty
1530032-2 A BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER . REF A3 | ECR-15-007470 wors | X2 | L2
15300326 A | LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED | CONTINUOUS CARRIER
7-1530032-1 | A | LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED | -| AND SPARE PARTS 13
7-1530032-2 | A BENCH MECH PRE FEED | -2 AND SPARE PARTS FEED TRACK POSITION - - 72
7-1530032-6 | A | LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED | -6 AND SPARE PARTS GUIDE BY INS. BARREL 1338705~ 1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE Il
7-1530032-7 ] A - - SPARE PARTS KIT - - Z;g
- - - - 68
HEEEEEREEN 461264-1  |PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 67
?'%&5020} 212222z 21017-2 SCREW, DRIVE 66
' ' R - - 65
CRIMP DATA PACKARD TERMINAL  PACKARD CRIMP SPECS REF 0 O T R R 386950 1 [WASHER. FLAT PRECISION 64
TERMINAL NAME: FEMALE METRI-PACK 630 TIN PLATED TERM HEEEEEEEEN 3-18031-0 |SCR, SET, CUP POINT M6 X 6.0 63
CRIMP SIZE TYPE RANGE | | | | | | 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 67
WIRE | 239 (094 IN] ; 0 50-0.80mm’ 2 le 222 2 2-18032-5 [SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6|
- - | | | | | | 18024-7 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 10.0) 60
INSUL 3.48 [. 137 IN] F [.8Tmm-3.13mm TERM[gé;TS‘gEPORT ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 5180022 SCR. HEX HD CAP M4 X 8.0 59
WIRE STRIP LENGTH =~ APPL INSTRUCTIONS - - _ - R _ 58
4. 6mom-5. [mm 408-8322 N N B N 57
TERMINAL ~ PACKARD - @ FEED SerB%Bhe Mseio (rer L0 [ [0 [ 1 [ 1| 13386851 |PAWL, FEED 56
APPL SPEC B} B} 17.50 [.689 IN] -1 - -1 -1 - - 55
999 4 4 4 4 4 4 18024-8 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 12.0) 54
|-465184-0 _ _
TERMINALS APPLIED V4 2 12 2] 2|22 9-18023-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 14.0 53
= =3t LUBRICATOR ASSEMBLY | | | | | | 18030-1 NUT, HEX, REG M3 52
| | | | | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
TE P PACKARD P
E PN CKARD PN C o 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
1949093-2 12020156 HEEEEEEEEN 18024-3  |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M3 X 10.0) 49
1949093~ | 12015869 N EEE 1338675-1  |CAM, UNIVERSAL PRE FEED 48
19290933 12015864 T - - 1338676-1 |CAM, UNIVERSAL POST-FEED 47
HEEEEEREEN 1320999-3 |APPLICATOR SUBASSEMBLY, HDI 46
R " SEIIE ST | | | | | | 590191 -1 PLUG, NYLON 45
@ | | | | | | 1338660-4  |RAM 44
SIZE F=0 | HEIGHT LENGTH [IN] RN 690125-1  |SHIM SUB-ASSY 43
| oomme /5 1.55 £0.05 [.061 £.002 IN] | 9-354778-8 [.2985] RN 690124-1  |WASHER, RAM (.115) 42
o B0mm | 35 40 05 [.053 + 002 IN] | 1-354779-9 [ 3085 - RN 2-18024-6  [SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M8 X 25.0) 41
2 1730 £0 05 [.051 £.002 INI | 2-354779-2 [.3100] N S T A B A csedl- 1 |BALL, STEEL 40
0. 50mm RN 2-22278-1  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
- HEREEEEEEN 1320922-4  |DISC, ADJUST, INSULATION CRIMP 38
HEEEEEEEEN 3547771 |WIRE DISC, ASSEMBLY 37
HEEEEEEEEN 22480-5  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 36
| | | | | | 690212~ | POST, RAM 35
RN 1320934-1  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
2 2 2 2 2 2 |-18024-0 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 20.0) 33
| | | | | | 18027-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 32
RN 1-18023-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 12.0 3]
HEREEEEEEN 1320908-6 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
| | | | | | 1633073~ | STRIP GUIDE ASSEMBLY 29
HEEEEEREEN 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
2 2 2 2 2 2 |-22284-0 SPRING, COMPRESSION 271
@ HEEEEEE RN 356835-1  |LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
HEEEEEREEN 240792-1  |DRAG, TERMINAL 25
A | | | | | | 1320928-2 STRIP GUIDE 24
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. RN 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
NN 690472-2  |STRIPPER 22
2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. | | | | | | 1-18023- 1 SCR., SKT HD CAP M4 X 10.0 2
/\ CERTAIN TERMINALS REQUIRE LUBRICATION. REFER TO THE I T S T T 18025-2  |WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG M4 c0
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR MORE INFORMATION. -ty o p v L 690d7er]  (STRIPPER ;2
4. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION 1338684-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT L7
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - - 16
15
A [.00mm WIRE IS NOT LISTED IN CABLE RANGE FOR 4
THIS TERMINAL ON PACKARD SPEC BUT IS LISTED AS N . N N . N - N 3
BEING TESTED AND CRIMPED BY PACKARD. I | T | T | 1 | 1 | 1| 3-20280-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 2
| | | | | | 356885-4 STOP, SHEAR I
| RN 13209211 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT, CUT |0
| | | | | | | 454276 -1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
| 222 v ] T [ 1| 1-1633703-8 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
HEEEEEEEEN 240641-5  |SPACER 7
N 1-455889-4 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
N 3-238011-1 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
\/ ‘ EW B ROTATE D ‘ 800 84 A | 2 2 T7-1213077-6 |CRIMPER, INSULATION PREMIUM 3
83 - | | |-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
POST-FEED 40mm STROKE|POST-FEED 30mm STROKE [PRE-FEED 30mm STROKE| PRE-FEED 40mm STROKE 82| N[ T2z 4-1490019-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM ‘
8 -17|-76|- 72| PART NO DESCRIPTION e
@ 6732 T T OOV pr— ooy
7 7S e o] e TE i s
- THERWISE SPECIF1ED: | APVD NAVE
bq\ #} @ 77 mn LIN] Mt R AT SIDE FEED HDI APPLICATOR
o 76 I PLC il A -
' l ’ ( 75 Sl =
> =7 ¢ pLe o See Toble 176 | CAGE CODE |DRAWING WO RESTRICTED 10
Tew NATERIAL FINISH WEIGHT R A “[)0779 @5‘530032 ( -
-770-76(-72|-71] -6 |-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION \o G T A T
AMP 4805 AEV 3IMAR2000 ‘
CUSTOMER DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER - 1530032 SHEET2OF2 REV.A4




